
OPTICAL FIBER ROSETTE WITH FUSION TRAY +
2X SC/APC ADAPTER + 2 X 1.5 M PIGTAILS

PAUF-002 (8221)

120xxxA

 Optical fiber network
Ikusi declares that this product is in 
accordance with 2014/53/UE directive

• Rosette for FTTH fibre optic installations for building 
interiors and housing.

• Made of high quality ABSUL94-V0 with capacity for 2 
drop cables plus 2 SC terminals.

• It has a folding tray with capacity for 2 fusion splice 
protectors and enough space for organising spare 
fibres.

• It allows access with the supplied cable through 
different ways: lower, upper and lateral, which 
provides great versatility. 

• SC/APC adapters with automatic folding dust cover.

holes for
wall mounting

fusión fixing zone

Package contents:

• 1 Fiber optic rosette with fusion tray
• 2 LSZH connectorised pigtails
• 2 SC/APC adapters 
• 2 Fusion splice protectors
• 2 Screws + plugs

Standard
IEC 60874-14, 60793-2-10 A1a
IEC 793, 794-1 E1 E3, 11801 2nd Ed.
CECC 86115-801, ICEA-596, 
Telcordia GR-326, GR-409-CORE
EIA/TIA 604-3A, 568, 455 
EN 50173, JIS C5973 F04, 
ITU-T G.651, G.652
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